
The Empty Wallet Savings Challenge

Week Cash Saved Total Saved
1 $14.00 $14.00
2 $18.00 $32.00
3 $15.00 $47.00
4 $20.00 $67.00
5 $12.00 $79.00
6 $17.00 $96.00
7 $13.00 $109.00
8 $15.00 $124.00
9 $16.00 $140.00

10 $11.00 $151.00
11 $14.00 $165.00
12 $19.00 $184.00
13 $15.00 $199.00
14 $16.00 $215.00
15 $14.00 $229.00
16 $18.00 $247.00
17 $12.00 $259.00
18 $17.00 $276.00
19 $20.00 $296.00
20 $15.00 $311.00
21 $13.00 $324.00
22 $19.00 $343.00
23 $11.00 $354.00
24 $14.00 $368.00
25 $16.00 $384.00
26 $18.00 $402.00
27 $15.00 $417.00
28 $14.00 $431.00
29 $17.00 $448.00
30 $12.00 $460.00
31 $18.00 $478.00
32 $11.00 $489.00
33 $16.00 $505.00
34 $20.00 $525.00
35 $13.00 $538.00
36 $15.00 $553.00
37 $19.00 $572.00
38 $12.00 $584.00
39 $17.00 $601.00
40 $14.00 $615.00
41 $15.00 $630.00
42 $13.00 $643.00
43 $18.00 $661.00
44 $20.00 $681.00
45 $16.00 $697.00
46 $14.00 $711.00
47 $17.00 $728.00
48 $12.00 $740.00
49 $19.00 $759.00
50 $11.00 $770.00
51 $18.00 $788.00
52 $20.00 $808.00
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